DEKAREADYPOWER.COM
Lithium-ion batteries with high intensity performance that are  built right,
maintenance-free, backed by East Penn Manufacturing and powered by Navitas Systems.
24
36
48
 R24-525-128513 13.44 525 1,000 454 30.75 x 12.99 x 24.02 781 x 330 x 610
 R24-525-1212513 13.44 525 1,600 726 30.75 x 12.99 x 28.03 781 x 330 x 712
 R24-525-1212515 13.44 525 1,650 748 35.98 x 13.90 x 27.72 914 x 353 x 704
 R24-525-1212517 13.44 525 2,050 930 38.39 x 14.25 x 26.73 975 x 362 x 679
 R24-525-128513- OB
 (on-board charger)
13.44 525 1,020 463 30.75 x 12.99 x 28.07 781 x 330 x 713
 R36-550-188517A 21.12 550 1,950 884 38.50 x 20.39 x 22.68 978 x 518 x 576
 R36-550-188517B 21.12 550 1,950 884 34.33 x 26.54 x 22.01 872 x 674 x 559
 R36-550-1812513 21.12 550 2,100 952 37.80 x 15.55 x 30.87 960 x 395 x 784
 R36-550-1812515 21.12 550 2,350 1,066 37.80 x 17.68 x 28.78 960 x 449 x 731
 R36-700-188519 26.88 700 2,050 930 38.19 x 22.24 x 22.68 970 x 565 x 576
 R36-700-188521 26.88 700 2,300 1,043 38.31 x 28.66 x 22.64 973 x 728 x 575
 R36-700-188523 26.88 700 2,700 1,224 38.19 x 26.85 x 22.56 970 x 682 x 573
 R36-700-188525 26.88 700 2,600 1,179 38.19 x 30.00 x 22.60 970 x 762 x 574
 R36-700-188527 26.88 700 3,060 1,387 38.19 x 32.68 x 22.68 970 x 830 x 576
 R36-700-1812517 26.88 700 2,800 1,270 38.19 x 20.24 x 30.75 970 x 514 x 781
 R36-700-1812519 26.88 700 3,200 1,451 38.19 x 22.56 x 28.35 970 x 573 x 720
 R48-550-248515 28.16 550 2,300 1,043 38.31 x 24.53 x 22.64 973 x 623 x 575
 R48-550-248517 28.16 550 2,850 1,293 38.43 x 27.01 x 22.64 976 x 686 x 575
 R48-550-248519A 28.16 550 2,550 1,156 38.19 x 30.00 x 22.80 970 x 762 x 579
 R48-550-248521A 28.16 550 3,025 1,372 38.19 x 32.68 x 22.60 970 x 830 x 574
 R48-700-248519B 35.84 700 2,675 1,213 38.86 x 30.24 x 23.50 987 x 768 x 597
 R48-700-248519C 35.84 700 2,975 1,349 38.86 x 32.68 x 22.56 987 x 830 x 573
 R48-700-248521B 35.84 700 3,375 1,531 38.86 x 39.76 x 22.99 987 x 1010 x 584
 R48-700-248523 35.84 700 3,300 1,497 38.86 x 30.24 x 22.83 987 x 768 x 580
 R48-700-248525 35.84 700 3,750 1,701 38.86 x 32.99 x 22.87 987 x 838 x 581
 R48-1050-248527 53.76 1050 4,000 1,814 41.50 x 38.19 x 24.02 1054 x 970 x 610
 R48-1050-248529 53.76 1050 4,425 2,007 44.92 x 38.94 x 22.05 1141 x 989 x 560
 R48-1050-248531 53.76 1050 4,700 2,132 44.88 x 42.48 x 24.02 1140 x 1079 x 610
 R48-1050-248533A 53.76 1050 5,000 2,268 45.43 x 44.92 x 23.46 1154 x 1141 x 596
 R48-1050-248533B 53.76 1050 5,525 2,506 45.43 x 44.92 x 23.50 1154 x 1141 x 597
  Deka      Dimensions Dimensions
 Voltage Ready Power Capacity Capacity Weight  Weight (L x W x H) (L x W x H)
  Model # (kWh) (Ah) (Lbs) (kgs) (Inches) (mm)
Operating Ambient Temperature-Discharge
 -40 to +60ºC
  -40 to +140ºF
 Operating Cell Temperature for Charge (full performance) -40 to +60ºC
Operation and Maintenance Characteristics
Specification Reference
MH61859
All data subject to change without notice. No part of this document may be copied or
reproduced, electronically or mechanically, without written permission from the company.
E.P.M. Form No.  2503  2/20 ©2020 by EPM       Printed in U.S.A.
dekabatteries.com  Navitas Systems, LLC 1200 Internationale Parkway,Woodridge, IL 60517
Phone: +1 855-RDY-POWR (1-855-739-7697)     email: dekareadypower@navitassys.com
navitassys.com
PROPOSITION 65 WARNING: Battery posts, terminals and related accessories contain
lead and lead compounds, chemicals known to the State of California to cause cancer
and reproductive harm. Batteries also contain other chemicals known to the State of
California to cause cancer. WASH HANDS AFTER HANDLING.